
Name of the corporate debtor: Sewa Steels Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.5.2022
List of creditors as on: 9.11.2022

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. 
No.

Name of 
Creditor

 Amount claimed  Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature
of claim

Amount covered 
by security 
interest

Amount covered 
by
guarantee

Whether related
party?

% of voting share 
in CoC

1 EPFO             1,03,836.00           1,03,836.00 Governem
ent Dues

-                       NA NA 0.000 NA NA -                         - Provisionally 
Admitted

2 Commerci
al Taxes

          39,38,521.00         39,14,667.96 Governem
ent Dues

-                       NA NA 0.000 NA NA 23,853.04             - Provisionally 
Admitted

Total 40,42,357.00          40,18,503.96        0.00% 23,853.04             -     

Remarks, if anyDetails of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any
Mutual dues, 
that may be 
set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amou
nt of 
claim 
under
verific
ation


